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The Aggie Invitational

Traditions Golf Club

Bryan, TX

2022 AGGIE Invitational
Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10

Team

Texas A&M 284
Arkansas 298
Texas Tech 288
Houston 293
New Mexico 291
Louisville 296
North Texas 299
Kent State 308
Little Rock 303
Baylor 310
UTSA 309

Northern lllinois 324

298
293
306
304
306
308
277
274
277
281
287
293

Scores

582
591
594
597
597
604
576
582
580
591
596
617

+6
+15
+18
+21
+21
+28
+28
+30
+32
+39
+44
+57
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Start

T2

1
T2
T6
T2
T6
T36
T24
T10
T10
T6
T16

T10

T6
T24
T10
T19
T36
T19
T36
T24
T44
T30
T30
T24
T16
T16
T10
T19
T53
T44
T30
T53
T61
T19
T44
T44
T19
T44
T67
T59
T36
T30

T53

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Walker Lee

Ludvig Aberg
Bastien Amat
Sam Bennett

Braxton Watkins

Evan Myers *

Segundo Pinto

Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira
Daniel Rodrigues

Baard Skogen

Andy Lopez

Cade Breitenstine
Vicente Marzilio
William Paysse
Matthew Watkins
Chris Francoeur

Luke Long
Sam Choi
Mark Reppe
Anton Albers

Michael Rome

Luke Dossey *
Walker Franklin *
Alexander Frances
Phichaskn Maichon *

Jacob Borow

Andrew Gibson

Nick Tenuta
Jiri Zuska

Nicolas Horder

Tucker Allen
Jansen Smith

Johnny Keefer

Julian Perico

Jordan Gilkison
Connor Adams *

Diego Prone

Jack Wehman

Wil Gibson

Magnus Lomholt

Josh Gilkison
Austyn Reily *
Sean Wilcox *
Hunter Bott

Chris Vandette

The Aggie Invitational

Traditions Golf Club
Bryan, TX
2022 AGGIE Invitational
Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10

Team

Texas A&M
Texas Tech
New Mexico
Texas A&M
Houston
Texas A&M
Arkansas
Arkansas
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Kent State
North Texas
Texas A&M
New Mexico
Louisville
Arkansas
New Mexico
Baylor

Little Rock
UTSA
Baylor
Louisville
Houston
Texas A&M
Houston
Houston
Louisville
Louisville
Little Rock
North Texas
Little Rock
Baylor
Arkansas
Kent State
New Mexico
North Texas
UTSA
Arkansas
Little Rock
Kent State
Houston
North Texas
UTSA

Kent State

69
68
69
71
69
71
77
75
72
72
71
73
70
72
71
75
72
74
77
74
77
75
78
76
76
75
73
73
72
74
79
78
76
79
81
74
78
78
74
78
82
80
77
76

79

72
74 )
74 )
74 ®
76
75 @)
69 ®
716
75 @)
75 )
77 ®
67 (16)
66 (15)
77 ®
78 ()
74 ®
78 ¢
76 )
65 (16)
64 (15)
57 (14)
76 ()
73 ®
75 @)
76 ()
77 ®
79 )
79 ()
80
78 ()
61 (15)
62 (15)
60 (14)
75 )
73 ®
80 ¢
76 ()
68 (16)
81 ¢
73 17)
57 (14)
76 ()
79 ()
80

77 F

Scores

141
142
143
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
140
136
149
149
149
150
150
142
138
134
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
140
140
136
154
154
154
154
146
155
151
139
156
156
156

156
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12

+12



Start

T44
T36
T53
T36
T24
T30
T61
T36
T70
T67
T44
T61
T59
T44
T44
T70
T10
T61
T67
T30
T36
T24
T70
T61
T53
T61

75
T73
T53
T73

Finish

T42 Luke Morgan
T42 Carson Herron
T48 Vishnu Sadagopan *
T48 Calum Scott
T48 Enrique Dimayuga
T48 Sebastian Moss
T48 Marcus Wochner
T48 Marcel Rauch
T54 Max Kennedy
T54 Zach Place
T56 Kyle Hogan *
T56 Drew Wrightson
T56 Michael Cascino
T59 Archie Smith *
T59 David Harrison
T59 Jimmy Lee *
T59 Lenny Bergsson
T59 Ben Sluzas
T59 Viktor Forslund
T65 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas *
T65 Michael Heidelbaugh
T65 Bryce Reed
T65 Brandon Shong
T65 Tommy Dunsire

70 Dallas Hankamer *
T71 Reed Foster *
T71 Reece Nilsen

73 Sandy Scott

74 Zach Heffernan

75 Christian Fanfelle

Player

*

The Aggie Invitational
Traditions Golf Club
Bryan, TX
2022 AGGIE Invitational
Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10

Team

Baylor

New Mexico
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Arkansas
Louisville
Houston

Little Rock
Louisville
Northern lllinois
Texas Tech
Baylor
Northern lllinois
Little Rock
UTSA

Texas A&M
North Texas
Northern lllinois
North Texas
Texas Tech
Texas A&M
Kent State
New Mexico
Northern lllinois
Texas A&M
UTSA

Northern lllinois
Texas Tech
Baylor

UTSA

78
77
79
77
75
76
81
77
83
82
78
81
80
78
78
83
72
81
82
76
77
75
83
81
79
81
88
84
79
84

78 )
79 ()
78 ()
80 ™
82/
81 ¢
76 )
80 ™
75 ()
76 )
81/
78 ()
67 (15)
82/
82 )
77 ®
88 (M
79 ()
74 17)
85 )
84 F)
86
78 ()
68 (15)
83 ™
82 F
71 17)
80 ™
87 ®
85 )

Scores

156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
147
160
160
160
160
160
156
161
161
161
161
149
162
163
159
164
166
169
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+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+22
+25
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